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Sailwave results for 42* Lake Garda Meeting -- CADETTI -- at Fraglia Vela Riva 2024
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Results are provisional as of 15:52 on March 29, 2024
Overall
Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Entries: 77, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rank Nat Sail Helm SEX Club R1 R2 R3 R4 Totale Netto Track
1st ITA 9241 Pietro Lombardi M Fraglia Vela Malcesine 1.0 3.0 (11.0) 2.0 17.0 6.0 AQ772
2nd BRA 4057 Felipe Miguez M ICRJ 8.0 1.0 2.0 (29.0) 40.0 11.0 A1800
3rd GRE 866 DIMITRIOS M nAUTICAL cLUB OF 4.0 (27.0) 4.0 3.0 38.0 11.0 AO0786
APISTOLAS aMFITHEAS
4th GRE 3129 DIMITRIOS M Nautical Club Of 5.0 2.0 5.0 (12.0) 240 12.0 A1957
KAPETANOS Thessaloniki
5th FRA 3138 Antoinette PAPIN F Centre Nautique de 7.0 5.0 (13.0) 7.0 320 19.0 AO0010
RENNES
6th ITA 9113 Michael Paghera M Fraglia Vela Desenzano (24.0) 16.0 3.0 4.0 47.0 23.0 A1503
7th ITA 9841 Jugo Lazzerini M Circolo vela torbole 2.0 9.0 14.0 (42.0) 67.0 25.0 A0427
8th TUR 3033 Mert Durkal M Fenerbahce Dogus 13.0 6.0 (23.0) 6.0 48.0 25.0 A1834
Yelken
9th PUR 70 Lucas Christiansen M Club Nautico de San 17.0 (28.0) 7.0 5.0 57.0 29.0 A1746
Juan
10th POL 1388 Mateusz M OPTI CWM Gdynia 14.0 12.0 9.0 (35.0) 70.0 350 A1908
Skowronski
11th GER 1266 Takeo Korte M Muhlenberger Segelclub 3.0 11.0 (25.0)0 22.0 61.0 36.0 A1698
12th TUR 740 Kerem Kilig M CESME SAILING CLUB 12.0 19.0 6.0 (25.0) 62.0 37.0 A1895
13th SWE 4561 Otto Lassarp M Liding6 Jolleseglare (42.0) 36.0 1.0 1.0 80.0 38.0 A0696
14th ITA 9818 Pietro Bonomo M fraglia vela riva 16.0 15.0 (19.0) 8.0 58.0 39.0 A0996
15th CRO 1344 Jadran Rozic M J.K. Trogir 10.0 14.0 16.0 (23.0) 63.0 40.0 A1936
16th HKG 537 Alix Nguyen-Minh  F Aberdeen Boat Club 6.0 24.0 (26.0) 11.0 67.0 41.0 A1520
17th DEN 8739 Asger Peitersen M Hellerup Sejlklub 18.0 13.0 (30.0) 14.0 75.0 450 A1533
Hgjland
18th ESP 1460 Pol Falgas M CN EL BALIS (78.0 8.0 10.0 28.0 124.0 46.0 A0390
DNC)
19th ITA 9819 Broilo Martino M fraglia vela riva 19.0 20.0 (27.0) 9.0 75.0 48.0 A1875
20th TUR 8614 Deniz Acele F B.B.BODRUMSPOR (31.0) 23.0 15.0 10.0 79.0 48.0 A1369
21st GRE 1311 IOANNIS M NOALEP 22.0 7.0 22.0 (37.0) 88.0 51.0 A1387
KOTSOVOS
22nd TUR 1081 CAN ERSAN M GOZTEPE SAILING 15.0 10.0 29.0 (43.0) 97.0 54.0 A0313
CLUB
23rd  ITA 9821 Francesca Watts F fraglia vela riva 11.0 18.0 (28.0) 26.0 83.0 550 A1856
24th GER 1061 Kalle M Muhlenberger Segel- 23.0 4.0 31.0 (34.0) 92.0 58.0 A1440
Schmiedehausen Club
25th ITA 9410 stefania cerasale F FRAGLIA VELA 9.0 25.0 24.0 (33.0) 91.0 58.0 A1501
DESENZANO
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26th TUR
27th  USA
28th USA
29th ITA

30th CRO
31st SWE
32nd ARG
33rd  USA
34th USA
35th USA
36th ESP
37th TUR
38th HKG
39th ITA

40th ITA

41st  ITA

42nd NOR
43rd  TUR
44th  GER
45th NED
46th GER
47th POL
48th ESP
49th POL
50th GER
51st GER
52nd GER
53rd  USA
54th USA
55th USA
56th SIN

57th USA
58th GER
59th GER
60th POL
61st ITA

62nd CAN
63rd DEN

Sail
1242
110
21818
9506
1106
491
4118
23291

33133

23443
1725
1009
545
962
8723
9671

4061

7584
1160

3051

13152
1593
3286

3720

8750
13387

13022
2363
15049

16898
3001

23971

1525

13425

111

8716
1739
41

Sailwave results for 42* Lake Garda Meeting -- CADETTI -- at Fraglia Vela Riva 2024

Helm

KAAN PEKCAN
SILVIN

Dylan Strickon
Ginevra Gainelli
Noel Zivkovic
Dag Lassarp
Rafael Mones

Angelina Yang

Christopher Fulton

Savannah Fraind
Carlota Puig

eren berkol

Rohan Maliah
Andrea Radaelli
Omar Cecchetto
VITTORIA PAGANI
Alexander Fischer
Glent

ADA KOYUNBA

Marleen Vogel

Elin de Leeuw

Ole Weigt
Wiktor Balicki

Lorenzo Auci
Gamez

Jeremi
Czechowski

Johann Schifler

Goéttsche Mila

Nirschl Jeremia
Oliver Moure

Aleksandr
Wisiniewski

Victoria Don

Yee Xuen Tan
Gabriela Orlando
Solal

Paul Stahl

Carla Heerma

Konstancja Pajak

Beatrice Lioy
Mia Gill

Caroline Blgcher

SEX Club

Bodrum spor yelken

KBYC

Fraglia Vela Malcesine
Jk trogir

Lidingd Jolleseglare
YCA/FVR

M 22T £ £ £

Coconut grove sailing
center

<

Norman Sailing/Coral
Reef Yacht Club

Scott Norman

Club Nautic El Balis
Turgutreis sailing club
Aberdeen Boat Club
fraglia vela riva
fraglia vela riva

FRAGLIA VELA
MALCESINE

m 2 2 < T

<

Royal Norwegian Yacht
Club

F BODRUMSPOR

F Segelclub Hansa
Muinster

F KNZ&RYV - 8 DAYS a
WEEK

M SCSI

M CHKZ Chojnice

M Club nautico balis

M Klub Zeglarski Spinaker

M MSC

F Muhlenberger Segel-
Club e.V.

M YCSS

M Coral Reef Yacht Club

M Coconut Grove Sailing
Club

F Norman Sailing/CRYC
F SAF Yacht Club

F Coconut Grove Sailing

Club

M Wiirttembergischer
Yacht Club

F MSC Mihlenberger
Segelclub

F Dubai Offshore Sailing
Club

F CVT

F Norman Sailing / CVGR
F Faaborg Sejlklub
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R1
(36.0)
25.0
28.0
20.0
32.0
(43.0)
(44.0)
33.0

35.0

26.0
(49.0)
21.0
30.0
38.0
45.0
34.0

27.0

52.0
(58.0)
(78.0
DNC)
48.0
37.0
39.0
(78.0
DNC)
40.0
46.0

41.0
50.0
29.0

57.0
47.0

64.0

51.0

59.0

69.0

56.0
61.0
60.0

R2
26.0
(39.0)
22.0
21.0
17.0
37.0
31.0
33.0

35.0

(43.0)
41.0
29.0
(44.0)
(52.0)
(50.0)
30.0

42.0

45.0
34.0

47.0

40.0
(56.0)
(46.0)

32.0

54.0
38.0

(51.0)
48.0
61.0

49.0
(78.0
DNC)
57.0
58.0
53.0

(71.0)

63.0
(69.0)
(72.0)

R3
8.0
20.0
(34.0)
32.0
(35.0)
33.0
36.0
(41.0)

(44.0)

21.0
18.0
39.0
38.0
37.0
40.0
42.0

(59.0)

12.0
43.0

17.0

(55.0)
45.0
46.0

49.0

(58.0)
(56.0)

50.0
(61.0)
(69.0)

53.0
62.0

(72.0)

60.0

57.0

54.0

52.0
48.0
51.0

R4
30.0
20.0
17.0
(54.0)
32.0
13.0
16.0
18.0

15.0

38.0
27.0
(55.0)
24.0
21.0
19.0
(45.0)

39.0

(53.0)
36.0

50.0

31.0
47.0
46.0

52.0

41.0
56.0

49.0
59.0
68.0

(74.0)
51.0

40.0

(66.0)

(61.0)

48.0

(67.0)
64.0
62.0

Totale Netto Track
100.0 64.0 A1349
104.0 65.0 A1554
101.0 67.0 A1063
A0071
A1949
A0020
A1886
A1473

127.0
116.0
126.0
127.0

73.0
81.0
83.0
83.0

125.0 84.0

129.0 85.0 A1095

128.0
135.0

85.0
86.0

A1308
A0124
A1909
A0143
A1900
A1863
A0190

144.0
136.0
148.0
154.0

89.0
92.0
96.0
104.0

151.0 106.0

167.0 108.0 A1547

162.0
171.0

109.0
113.0

A1580
A1715

192.0 114.0 A1789

174.0
185.0
177.0

119.0
129.0
131.0

A1496
A0227
A0115

211.0 133.0 A0349

193.0
196.0

135.0
140.0

A1450
A1428

191.0
218.0
227.0

140.0
157.0
158.0

A1346
A1696
A1586

233.0
238.0

159.0
160.0

A1357
A0371

233.0 161.0 A1597

235.0 169.0 A0332

230.0 169.0 A1436

2420 171.0 AO0057

238.0
242.0

171.0
173.0

A0623
A1319
A1884

245.0 173.0
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Rank Nat
64th ITA
65th GER
66th ITA
67th ITA
68th EST
69th ITA
70th PUR
71st  ITA
72nd GER
73rd  ESP
74th  NED
75th  GER
76th GER
77th  GER

Sail
9626

1379

9885
8892

45

9175
92

9685
12073

1886
3417

13605
12358

12747
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Helm

Martino Bertani

Greta Winkler

Leonardo Vittadini

Biancamaria Del
Vivo

Magda Matsulevits

Gionata Spagnolo

Cecilia
Christiansen

Filippo Spagnolo

Mimmi von Saint
Andre

Isabella Tierno

Van Rooij Floor

Koch Amadeus

Zuehlke Swantje

Malte Feister

www.fragliavelariva.it

info@fragliavelariva.it
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SEX Club

M Fraglia vela riva

F SVG

M fraglia vela riva

F Nautica Picena asd

F ROPK

M Circolo vela Torbole

F Club Nautico de San
Juan

M Circolo vela Torbole

F Diessner Segel Club

F Club Nautic El Balis

F Royal Yacht Club De
Maas

M Riemser Segelverein

F Segelclub Westerwald
e.V.

M BYC

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.2

R1
62.0

(78.0
DNC)

55.0
63.0

(78.0
DNC)

53.0

(78.0
DNC)

68.0
54.0

66.0

(78.0
DNC)

70.0
65.0

67.0

R2
74.0

68.0

(76.0)
65.0

59.0

66.0
55.0

64.0
62.0

60.0
67.0

70.0
73.0

(75.0)

www.sailwave.com

R3

(78.0
DNC)
47.0

67.0
(71.0)

64.0

(70.0)
63.0

(73.0)
74.0

68.0
66.0

65.0
(76.0)

75.0

R4
44.0

65.0

60.0
58.0

63.0

70.0
71.0

57.0
(77.0)

(72.0)
69.0

(73.0)
76.0

75.0

Totale Netto

258.0

258.0

258.0
257.0

264.0

259.0
267.0

262.0
267.0

266.0
280.0

278.0
290.0

292.0

180.0

180.0

182.0
186.0

186.0

189.0
189.0

189.0
190.0

194.0
202.0

205.0
214.0

217.0

Track
A1030

A1767

A1845
A1919

A0232

A0042
A1702

A0538
A0652

A0322
A1657

A0231
A0536

A0199
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